Applications:
LED STRIP LUMINAIRE    BASIC
Industry-Leading Reliability
Universal’s LED Strip Luminaire is a simple indoor,
suspended, strip lighting fixture. These products can reduce
energy and increase your workspace productivity.
This fixture is a good choice for new and retrofit lighting
projects.

97 12,950 134
118 15,510 131
Ordering Information
Series Format - Watts W CRI Color Temp. - Voltage - Options
STRP4 = 4.25 Inch,
Strip Style Luminaire
24 in -
181
244
281
W 8 = 80 (minimum)
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
(Nominal)
- U = 120-277 VAC
50/60 Hz
-
LNPL7 = Lens plates (longer end
plates to accommodate a separately
purchased lens)
WP = 6 FT, 3 Wire, whip
C6F6 = 6 FT cord set
EM5 = Backup battery pack
OS = PIR on/off occupancy sensor
ODS = PIR occupancy & photo sensor
with on/off & dimming control
48 in -
244
352
485
572
96 in -
485
703
973
1143
ORDERING NOTES:
1. 24 inch length only
2. 48 inch length only
3. 96 inch length only
4. 24 & 48 inch lengths only
5. 48 & 96 inch lengths only
6. For use on 120VAC systems only
7. Fixtures with the LNPL option do not come equipped with standard end plates (which can be used for alignment).  For continuous row mounting of fixtures with lenses, order
    standard fixtures, matching lenses (see above) and as many STRP4-ACC-LNPL accessories (see above) as needed to finish the rows.